Branch
Name

Pharmacy

Sr

Roll No

C1870037

C1870024

C1870026

C1870045

C1870069

C1870028

C1870046

C1870041

C1870032

C1870066

C1870052

C1870001

CI1870068

C1870007

C1870005

C1870018

C1870003

C1870056

C1870040

Co
No

Name

AAJAM

AARTI

ABHISHEK.

AJITESH
SINGH
PADDA

AKASH

SHEORAN

AMIT
SHARMA

AMITESH
SINGH
PADDA

ANKITA
SANWALIA

ANSHUL
SAIN

ARYAN

ARYAN

TOOR

ASHISH
KUMAR

BABITA

BHAWANA
DEVI

BHAWNA

DEEPAK

DEEPESH
KUMAR
DHIMAN

DEEWANSHU

DINESH

Sex

M

Rank

DOB

01/01/2002

12/12/2004

01/10/2006

20/10/2000

21/09/2003

08/08/1993

11/04/2005

29/09/1976

14/08/2008

13/11/2003

24/09/2006

11/05/2005

31/12/1993

28/10/2007

05/06/2006

27/09/2005

09/10/1995

10/06/2007

05/04/1992

F/H Name

NAJIM

SURINDER
SINGH

JAIPAL
SINGH
GURPREET

SINGH
PADDA

KITAB

SINGH

RAM
KUMAR

GURPREET
SINGH
PADDA

SUBHASH
CHANDER
GROVER

SONU RAM

BALJIT
SINGH

HARPAL
SINGH

ANGREJ
SINGH

MAN SINGH

SOHAN LAL

NARENDER
KUMAR

JOGRAJ

ROSHAN
DASS

oM
PARKASH

RAM
CHANDER

Mother
Name

SAMEENA

REKHA

KAVITA RANI

NARINDER
KAUR

SUSHILA

SHEELA DEVI

NARINDER
KAUR

VEENA

GROVER

MAMTA DEVI

VIDYA DEVI

DEEPIKA

GURMEET
KAUR

RAMDEI

MANPREET

NAGESH

RESHMA
DEVI

SUSHEELA

MAMTA

GIANO DEVI

Address

GARHI BESIK
KARNAL,

SODAGRAN
MOHALLA
THANESAR,

RAISON H.NO.180
WARD 13,

H.NO. 2, PHASE-
11, OPPOSITE
NEIGHBOURHOOD
PARK, SECTOR 65,
SAS NAGAR,
MOHALI, MOHALI

POLICE COLONY,
JIND

UNTSAL KOHLA
PUR
KURUKSHETRA,

H.NO. 2, PHASE-
11, SECTOR 65,
SAS NAGAR,
MOHALI, MOHALI

SECTOR-13,
URBAN ESTATE,
THANESAR

SARASWATI
ENCLAVE , NEAR
AMBEDKAR
COLLEGE , KHERI
MARKANDA ,

UNISPUR,
UNISPUR

440, SEC-4, PART-1,
KARNAL,
KARNAL

263/8, GANDHI
NAGAR,
THANESAR,
KURUKSHETRA,
KURUKSHETRA

PEHOWA ROAD,
JYOTISAR

TIGRI 270,
KURUKSHETRA,
KURUKSHETRA

93712
PRATAPGARH
SECTOR 56
BALLABHGARH,
FARIDABAD

KAMODA (26),
DISTT.
KURUKSHETRA,
KAMODA

S/0 ROSHAN
DASS, NEAR
NAHAR,
RAOGARH, (427),
KURUKSHETRA,
KURUKSHETRA

3840, WARD NO. 8,
GANDHI NAGAR,
THANESAR,
THANESAR

572, GALINO 2,
SAKTINAGAR

Contact
No.

9996361895

9355412852

8607785891

8284816022

9812476142

9996824328

9872106960

9416467455

9817480025

9896075786

9896075786

Email

AAJIMPHARNACY2024@GMAIL.COM

KK06@GMAIL.COM

ABHISHEKKUMMAR4223@GMAIL.COM

ajiteshsinghadda@gmail.com

akashsheoran1 55@gmail.com

AMITSHARMAS53869@GMAIL.COM

drgurpreet.ortho@gmail.com

sanwaliagaurav@gmail.com

ANSHUL14MAY @GMAIL.COM

aryan1 311 @gmail.com

aryantoor.440@gmail.com

9992523906

8708717066

8816858312

8178000087

babitayadav@gmail.com

ssonu93746@gmail.com

bhawna@gmail.com

059875385

9896163343

8901012186

9541571452

DEEPESHK 128@GMAIL.COM

dewanshul 12@gmail.com

dineshjangral $5@gmail.com

Candidate
Category

BCB

SCD

AIC

HOGC

HOGC

AIC

HOGC, F

BCA

HOGC

BCB,F

SCD,F

BCB,F

BCA.PH

Allotted
Category

EWS

HOGC

HOGC, F

BC

EWS

BC

BC,F

SCD,F

BC, F

BC

BC

Qualification

Admitted
By

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Agg.
Mark:

72.40

56.60

86.40

84.20

69.80

59.60

78.80

54.25

71.00

70.00

54.00

59.00

55.40

73.20

79.80

77.80

65.60

56.20

64.60

PCM/B
Marks

Admitted
Through

Institute
Level
Institute
Level
Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level
Institute

Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level
Institute

Level

Institute
Level

Institute

Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Admission
Type

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Economically
Weaker
Sections

Management

Left Over/
Unfilled

Management

Left Over/
Unfilled

Economically
Weaker
Sections

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Economically
‘Weaker
Sections

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Admission
Date

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

Fee
Receipt
No

SKSP228

SKSP204

SKSP373

SKSP451

SKSP285

SKSP295

SKSP450

SKSP431

SKSP419

SKSP565

SKSP471

SKSP292

SKSP375

SKSP227

SKSP275

SKSP205

SKSP284

SKSP289

SKSP301

Fee
Receipt
Date

04/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

04/12/2024

06/12/2024

03/12/2024

04/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

05/12/2024

04/12/2024

03/12/2024

06/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

Fee
Receipt
Amount

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

22500

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

PPPID

6TONG451

6WHO6831

6TTY7341

6NTX8101

9SSN4504

2HFY9273

6XMV9858

8CTY5079

1SPD6786

6CTO4873

1CBS9884

4BSM0423

THIU0119

4HCV9044

6ZXY5677

1VIT8326

2PLI1697

Remarks

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

Admitted

Admitted

ADMITTED

Admitted

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

Admitted

admitted

Admitted

admitted

admitted

admitted

ADMITTED

admitted

ADMITTED



40

41

42

43

C1870009

C1870047

C1870048

C1870012

C1870036

C1870054

C1870029

C1870049

C1870033

C1870010

C1870023

C1870022

C1870014

C1870043

C1870061

C1870021

C1870053

C1870055

C1870063

C1870058

C1870064

C1870060

C1870015

C1870042

EKNOOR

GURSEWAK
SINGH

HARDIK
KUMAR

HARSH

HARSH

HEMANSHU

HIMANSHU
GABA

HITESH

JAIDEEP
MALIK

JATIN

SHARMA

KULDEEP
SINGH

LOVEPREET

LOVEPREET
SINGH

MAHAK

MAHAK

MANISH
SHARMA

MANPREET
KAUR

MUSKAN
DEVI

NARINDER
SAINI

NASEEB
SINGH

NEERAJ

NIKHIL
KUMAR

NISHANT

PARVEEN
KUMAR

25/12/2006

27/09/2002

08/07/2005

24/06/2001

19/10/2000

19/12/1989

09/01/1993

06/06/2000

15/07/2003

15/02/2007

02/04/1992

08/11/2003

09/12/2005

23/06/2003

04/11/2004

27/12/1992

22/04/1989

20/12/2004

27/11/1985

05/05/1984

26/10/2004

13/04/2006

27/06/1997

03/02/1985

MEHAR
SINGH

SUKHDEV
SINGH

RAJKUMAR

SATISH
KUMAR

SAROJ

KUMAR

TRILOK
NATH

VIJAY
BHUSHAN
GABA

SATPAL

AZAD SINGH

SANJAY
KUMAR

RAM KARAN

CHHATTAR

PAL

SARVAN

SINGH

MAHBOOB

ALAM

PARVEEN
KUMAR

SUBHASH

JASVIR
SINGH

RAMESH
KUMAR

HARBHAJAN
SAINI

MEHAR
SINGH

NARESH
KUMAR

SURENDER
KUMAR

SURINT
SINGH

BHAJAN LAL

RANJEET
KAUR

RANIJEET
KAUR
RAJINI

MANJU

GEETA

PARVEEN

SUSHILA
GABA

SUMAN

ANJU DEVI

RANI

GEETA DEVI

MAHINDRO

GURIEET
KAUR

ROSHAN

JAHA

KUSUM DEVI

RAM RATI

AMARIJEET
KAUR

MAMTA DEVI

SANTOSH

RAJO DEVI

SUDESH

ARTI

SURENDER
KAUR

FOOLI DEVI

HANSALA (419),
KURUKSHETRA

CHANCHAK,
KAITHAL

RAISON, KARNAL

KHANPUR
KOLIAN (105),
KURUKSHETRA

BIRLA MANDIR
THANESAR,

289/1, JHANSA
ROAD, MASITA
HOUSE,
THANESAR,
THANESAR

JOSHIAN
MOHALLA
THANESAR,

JAIN COLONY,
JAGADHARI
ROAD, BILASPUR,
JAGADHARI

154 VILLAGE
NANGAL KHERI
PANIPAT,

GHARARSI (23),
KURUKSHETRA

BADHAULI,

JAMBA KARNAL,

DHURALI,
DHURALA, (404),
VILL. DHURALA

KISHANPURA,
PIPLI

VISHWASH
NAGAR KDB
ROAD,
THANESAR

KAMALPUR
KAITHAL,

‘W/O SURINDER
SINGH,
DEVIDASPURA,
KURUSHETRA,
KURUKSHETRA

VILL. BUDHERA
(8), KARNAL,
HARYANA,
KARNAL

HOUSE NO 262,
PAKKI GALI,
RATGAL,
THANESHAR

DIDAR NAGAR,
THANESAR

MAIN ROAD ,
NEAR HANUMAN
MANDIR ,
KASSAN

GALINO. 3, NEW
ANAZ MANDI
ROAD, NEAR SHIV
MANDIR, ANAND
VIHAR COLONY,
KARNAL

BIR AMIN (30),
KURUKSHETRA,
BIR AMIN

BADHWALA
MOHALLA, KAUL

8168007903

7355811003

9499151028

8571885665

8053467785

8930186085

8307412050

9306893306

9050280009

9350503768

8930951655

9050318752

9813506123

9896041630

9350087458

9896389778

7696331220

7015195599

9306881620

9991313147

8689076800

9991460870

8816840609

9467203407

cknoor00025@gmail.com BCA
gursewak390523@gmail.com SCD
hardikkhatri027@gmail.com HOGC
harshkaushik2001 24@gmail.com HOGC
HSHUKLA863@GMAIL.COM HOGC
hs1842077@gmail.com HOGC
himanshuarts008@gmail.com HOGC
drhitesh2624@gmail.com BCA
PARVEENRR63@GMAIL.COM HOGC
jatinsharmass 18@gmail.com HOGC
KULDEEPSINGHS1655@GMAIL.COM BCA

LOVEPREETSAMDHYAN@GMAIL.COM  HOGC, F

lovepreet12092005@gmail.com BCB
mahak2022@gmail.com BCA,F
mahakrulhan@gmail.com HOGC, F
VATSOFFICIAL92@GMAIL.COM HOGC
manpreetkaurd7118@gmail.com BCB,F
nadiyanmuskan9@gmail.com HOGC, F
narindersaini929@gmail.com BCB
nascebsingh1984@gmail.com sCD
necrajkassan@gmail.com HOGC
nikhilkumar@gmail.com BCA
nishanjoran79@gmail.com BCA
parveendhandey78@gmail.com sc

BC

sCDh

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

BC

HOGC

HOGC

BC

HOGC, F

BC

TFW, F

HOGC

BC,F

HOGC, F

BC

EWS

BC

BC

sC

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

59.00

33.60

66.20

86.00

73.00

60.00

85.20

73.00

67.60

56.00

75.00

55.80

69.80

84.20

70.00

60.60

70.40

57.60

51.80

79.40

76.60

60.40

51.20

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute

Level

Institute

Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute

Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute

Level

Institute

Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Management

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Management

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Management

Left Over/
Unfilled

Management

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Tuition Fee
Waiver
Scheme

Management

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Economically
Weaker
Sections

Left Over/
Unfilled

Economically
Weaker
Sections

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

SKSP278

SKSP422

SKSP291

SKSP225

SKSP237

SKSP400

SKSP401

SKSP299

SKSP403

SKSP283

SKSP485

SKSP210

SKS9274

SKSP209

SKSP211

SKSP512

SKSP208

SKSP414

SKSP232

SKSP437

SKSP125

SKSP230

SKSP196

SKSP220

03/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

03/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

03/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

05/12/2024

03/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

05/12/2024

04/12/2024

05/12/2024

04/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

22500

45750

45750

45750

22500

45750

22500

45750

45750

45750

5TMI1895

2BPF5840

4KTA3144

3XVD1039

4PZB5128

SOLM8822

8IVT6911

SHTP2673

30Y85060

4BFT6539

6NNX0015

TINE1277

3XHI3435

3ZRP9351

TRCX7217

9LYR7393

8VZL8662

6VSE0273

SKKG0033

90BH8502

2GUF7955

2HBD7480

8QLA3662

4HRC5351

admitted

Admitted

Admitted

admitted

ADMITTED

admitted

admitted

admitted

ADMITTED

admitted

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

admitted

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

admitted

admitted

ADMITTED

Admitted

ADMITTED

admitted

admitted

ADMITTED



45

46

47

48

49

C1870038

C1870051

C1870017

C1870030

C1870044

C1870019

C1870020

C1870062

C1870008

C1870034

C1870006

C1870027

C1870039

C1870057

C1870065

C1870067

C1870011

C1870004

C1870050

C1870035

C1870013

C1870016

C1870059

POOJA

POOJA

POOJA
SHARMA

PRINCE

RAGHAV
SINGLA

RAHUL

RAJESH
KUMAR

RITIK
KUMAR

SAHIL
KUMAR

SANDEEP

SHIVAM
MADAN
SIMRAN

SMITH
KUMAR

SONIA

SONU RAM

SUBIYA

SUNIL
KUMAR

TUSHAR
BANSAL

USHA DEVI

VANSH

VIPUL

VISHU RANI

01/07/2003

10/04/1998

28/08/1998

30/05/1997

05/02/2003

09/08/1995

04/07/1988

29/09/2005

11/01/2007

16/09/1999

17/07/1998

14/08/1998

02/09/2007

08/10/2006

12/01/1989

12/05/1999

04/12/2005

16/04/1989

15/09/1999

11/11/1978

29/07/2005

27/10/1999

12/10/1996

JOGINDER

JOGINDER
SINGH

DHARAM
PAL
SHARMA

GURDAYAL

LAXMI
NARAYAN

DEVENDER

JOGINDER
KUMAR

RAM
KUMAR

SURAJ BHAN

LUXMAN
DAS

JASMER

RAJESH
MADAN

SANDEEP

GOPAL

KRISHAN

PAL

PURAN
CHAND

BALBIR
RAM

ZAMIRUL

HASSAN

RAM PAL

SATPAL

BANSAL

RISHI RAM

VINOD

KANWARPAL

RAMESH
KAMBOJ

KAMLESH

NEELAM
DEVI

KAMLESH

SANTRO
DEVI
AMAN LATA

DARSHNI
DEVI

KRISHANA
DEVI

SANEHALATA

ROSHNI DEVI

RANI

SONA DEVI

RENUBALA
SEEMA

REKHA RANI

VEENA RANI

DEBO DEVI

AABIDA
KHTOON

MAINA DEVI

KIRNA DEVI

MEWA DEVI

SUSHEELA
DEVI

SARLESH

BABLI RANI

NEAR MOBILE
TOWER SARHERA
73,

92/6 WARD NO. 18,
SADHU MANDI,
THANESAR,
KURUKEHSTRA,
THANESAR

H.NO. 417, NEAR
BIJLI HOUSE,
BALBEHRA,
BALBEHRA

BAHOLA KARNAL,

MARKAL
COLONY, NEAR
SANAURIADDA,
PATIALA, PATIALA

VILL. KAMODA
(26), KAMODA

KHURANA ROAD,
OUT BY PASS,
NEAR PATHANIA
SCHOOL, WARD
NO. 4, KAITHAL,
KAITHAL

THANA, PEHOWA

‘WARD NO. 4 RUAN
15)
KURUKSHETRA,
VILL. RUAN

MAJRA RODAN
KOER 26,

549 CHOTA
BAGAR MATOR,
KAITHAL

SAPRA COLONY
THANESAR,

KILOI KHAS 60,

370/2, MASITA
HOUSE,
THANESAR

HOUSE NO 375,
BUTA SINGH
COLONY, NEAR
HP GAS AGENCY,
MEERA GHATI

KHARAK , GUHLA

VILL. JAPTI
CHAPRA (102),
KARNAL

BARNA, BARNA

‘WARD 17, RAM
BASTI, SAMANA,
PATIALA,
SAMANA

GALINO. 4.
DIDAR NAGAR
NEAR DHUMMI
DHARAMSHALA,

MADLAUDA (7),
PANIPAT, PANIPAT

MAIN BAZAR,
WARD NO. 04,
KANA PATTI,
KALAYAT,
KAITHAL

GHEER (59), PO
GHEER

8053449117

9053278151

9817060098

9992340086

7015093417

9050405575

9729865012

8295021577

9896310085

8607449102

8569873051

9468415745

8708337924

9996669808

9896159691

9729008955

8607240110

9896292411

8437453154

9896983746

9306126664

9034228358

9671915588

POOJAPHARMACY2024@GMAIL.COM

sharma.anit437@gmail.com

gagankumar] 3420@gmail.com

PRINCEPUNDIR059@GMAIL.COM

raghavsingla@gmail.com

rahulsharma090895@gmail.c

1k8091204@gmail.com

ravikashyap82450@gmail.com

surajbhanbatoya786@gmail.com

SAHILKOER3813@GMAIL.COM

sandecpsarojal 989@gmail.com

SHIVAMMADANO14@GMAIL.COM

SAMEERNEET2003@GMAIL.COM

smithkumar@gmail.com

sonial2011989@gmail.com

ramsonu8860@gmail.com

subiyahassan@gmail.com

sunilkaushikgaur@gmail.com

tusharbansal246@gmail.com

USHA.JANGRA178@GMAIL.COM

vansh2022@gmail.com

Vvipulraiput003@gmail.com

vishurani1996@gmail.com

SC,F

HOGC, F

HOGC, F

HOGC

AIC

HOGC

sCD

HOGC

SC.F

HOGC, F

HOGC, F

HOGC

HOGC

BCA,F

HOGC

AIC

BCA,F

HOGC, F

HOGC, F

HOGC

HOGC

sC

SC

HOGC

BC

EWS, F

AIC,F

HOGC

BC,F

HOGC

AIC

BC,F

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

Institute

65.60

72.20

53.40

72.00

60.80

60.00

71.80

50.00

64.60

33.40

68.00

80.00

63.20

71.60

50.40

69.20

68.80

81.00

83.80

75.40

57.60

56.60

79.60

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute

Level

Institute

Level

Institute
Level

Institute

Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute

Level

Institute

Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Institute
Level

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Management

Management

Left Over/
Unfilled

Management

Left Over/
Unfilled

Tuition Fee
Waiver
Scheme

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled
Management
Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/

Unfilled

Economically
Weaker
Sections

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Management

Left Over/
Unfilled

Left Over/
Unfilled

Management

Management

Left Over/
Unfilled

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

SKSP396

SKSP430

SKSP207

SKSP456

SKSP296

SKSP214

SKSP443

SKSP216

SKSP287

SKSP223

SKSP281

SKSP457

SKSP307

SKSP215

SKSP469

SKSP567

SKSP271

SKSP300

SKSP132

SKSP178

SKSP222

SKSP280

SKSP470

06/12/2024

04/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

04/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

05/12/2024

03/12/2024

04/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

06/12/2024

04/12/2024

05/12/2024

06/12/2024

03/12/2024

02/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

04/12/2024

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

22500

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

22500

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

9PKT9455

4BJT3379

3MPI2908

9KVH9532

8DFEI119

3JPE1084

4MZ09739

8SJL6466

S8WLW4157

4JYN7054

1VFP3870

1THB7368

27CS3894

3KSP9459

9AJZ5054

SPYE9682

2EDO3480

3TRB2437

80ZQ9308

6KVX6407

4LZT5194

ADMITTD

admitted

admitted

ADMITTED

admitted

ADMITTED

admitted

ADMITTED

admitted

ADMITTED

admitted

ADMITTED

ADMITTED

admitted

ADMITTED

Admitted

admitted

admitted

admitted

ADMITTED

admitted

admitted

Admitted



DP303428 1 BAWIL M 465.000 27/05/2006  PARVEEN
KUMAR

DP301543 1 SHUBHAM M 1371.000  27/03/2006 SUKHVEER

WP304103 2 SAHIL M 1439.000  24/08/2004  SANJAY
KUMAR

SUMAN

SUMAN

HARBAJAN
KAUR

PLOT NO.16B,
SALARPUR ROAD,
NEAR BAL VIKAS
SCHOOL, NEAR
NEW GRAIN
MARKET, AAKASH
NAGAR,
KURUKSHETRA,
THANESAR

VPO GURUSAR,
NARWANA

VPO THOL TEHSIL
PEHOWA DISTT.
KURUKSHETRA,
ISMAILABAD

9813020380

9812750075

9467130901

bawilgollen] 0@gmail.com

shubhamgurusar@gmail.com

sahilpardhan]2344321 @gmail.com

HOGC

HOGC

AIC

AIC

Pass in Regular
10 plus 2
examination in
Science stream
and pass in
Physics,
Chemistry, Bio./
Maths.

Pass in Regular
10 plus 2
examination in
Science stream
and pass in
Physics,
Chemistry, Bio./
Maths.

Pass in Regular
10 plus 2
examination in
Science stream
and pass in
Physics,
Chemistry, Bio./
Maths.

Institute

Institute

Institute

76.00

64.80

63.50

72

84

60

Centralised

Centralised

Centralised

16/10/2024

15/10/2024

24/10/2024

SKSP398

SKSP393

SKSP417

16/10/2024

15/10/2024

24/10/2024

5000

15000

10000

8CXF9802

2FPW9473

SSDEI284



